ADULT LIFT PASSES

1 Hour

2 Hour

Evening Passes (6pm — 10pm Tues/Wed/Sat/Sun)
All Day Pass

JUNIOR LIFT PASSES

1 Hour

2 Hour

Evening Passes (6pm — 10pm Tues/Wed/Sat/Sun)
All Day Pass

Family 2 Hour Pass (2 adults & 2 juniors)
Tuesday Morning Early Bird (7am - 10am)

Minimum Lift Pass standard applies, see website for details

WEEKENDS, SCHOOL
HOLIDAYS & BANK
HOLIDAYS

£35
£45
£42
£49

£29
£37
£33
£39

£99

MIDWEEK

£26
£36
£39
£44

£23
£29
£30
£33

- £99
. £29

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

WHEN YOU PRE-BOOK LIFT
PASSES ONLINE

THESNOWCENTRE.COM 0845 258 9000

:SNOW cenTre

HemeL HempsTean




SAVE 10%)

on below prices

WEEKENDS, SCHOOL
HOLIDAYS & BANK

ADULT GROUP LESSONS HOLIDAYS MIDWEEK
12 Hour £49 . £45
3 Hour £95 . £89
Beginners Day Course £189 £169
Rusty Refresher £39 . £39

Including complimentary tea & coffee after daytime lessons OR
an alcoholic drink after evening lessons

2 Hour (Tues & Wed Daytime) £39
2 Hour (Mon/Tues/Wed Evening) £49
2 Hour (Weekend) £59 '

2 Hour Performance Coaching £49 |
Ladies Morning (Mon & Wed) . £39

JUNIOR GROUP LESSONS

1 Hour (4 - 10 years) £33

1 %2 Hour (11 - 16 years) £49

Snowstars Ski Coaching Club £35

Ignite Freestyle Snowboard Academy £35

SAVE 30% . PRIVATE LESSONS
WHEN YOU P AVAILABLE

BECOME A MEMBER! 7 DAYS A WEEK

*SNOW CeNTre
THESNOWCENTRE.COM 0845 258 9000 e venereen




